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Anlage

Sportwart/in
Weinkauf, Marco
T 016091833420 marco@familie-weinkauf.de

Jugendwart/in

Harsch, Sandra
T 015228667569 harsch.sport@online.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Julian Baur
m 01701553327; Silke@thosi.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kienzler, Tom
Siggia, Loris

Baur, Julian

Hahn, Jonah
Hagen, Konstantin
Baur, Jana
Rauscher, Jonne
Walz, Amy
Schneider, Johanna
Korntner, Mia
Johst, Charlotte
Bytniewski, Emilia
13 Werder, Johanna Maria
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11207517
11304377
11207545
11307792
11307745
21204495
11307840
21305193
21207067
21302674
21305052
21307857
21308976

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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